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Government of Maharashtra (ID Number.PU/NS/Engg./99/2006)
Accredited by: National Assessment & Accreditation Council (NAAC),Bangalore
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Date :

Calendar of Event
Academic Year 2023-24

Sr. No. Day Date Events
1 Monday 10/07/2023 | Commencement of Classes
2 Saturday 15/07/2023 | Online Seminar or Conference or Expert Lecture
3 Wednesday 19/07/2023 | Session on Python
4 Saturday 22/07/2023 | Commencement of MBA
5 Wednesday 26/07/2023 | Brain storming session
6 Wednesday 02/08/2023 | Indoor game Activity
7 Thursday 10/08/2023 | Commencement of ME-II
8 Thursday 15/08/2023 | Independence Day
9 Wednesday 16/08/2023 | NSS Activity
10 Thursday 24/08/2023 | Parents Meet
11 Wednesday 13/09/2023 | NSS Activity
12 Saturday 19/09/2023 | Industrial Visit
13 Wednesday 04/10/2023 | T&P Activity
14 Wednesday 11/10/2023 | Parents Meet
15 Thursday 12/10/2023 | NSS Activity
16 Wednesday 18/10/2023 | Session on Industry
17 Thursday 19/10/2023 | Session on Ansys / CATIA
18 Saturday 21/10/2023 | Online technical quize
19 Saturday 04/11/2023 | Conclusion of TE /BE
20 Monday 06/11/2023 | SPPU Oral exam start
List of Holidays
Sr.No. Day Date Holiday
1 Thursday 15/08/2023 Independence Day
2 Wednesday 30/08/2023 Raksha Bandhan
3 Thursday 14/09/2023 Pola
4 Tuesday 19/09/2023 Ganesh Chaturthi
5 Thursday 28/09/2023 Anant Chaturdashi/ Eid —A-Milad
6 Monday 02/10/2023 Gandhi Jayanti
7 Saturday 14/10/2023 Ghatasthapana
8 Tuesday 24/10/2023 Dashara
9 Thursday 09/11/2023 to Diwali
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Calendar of Event
Academic Year 2023-24

Sr. No. Day Date Events
i Monday 10/07/2023 | Commencement of Classes
2 Saturday 15/07/2023 | Online Seminar or Conference or Expert Lecture
3 Wednesday 19/07/2023 | Session on Python
4 Saturday 22/07/2023 | Commencement of MBA
5 Wednesday 26/07/2023 | Brain storming session
6 Wednesday 02/08/2023 | Indoor game Activity
7 Thursday 10/08/2023 | Commencement of ME-II
8 Thursday 15/08/2023 | Independence Day
9 Wednesday 16/08/2023 | NSS Activity
10 Thursday 24/08/2023 | Parents Meet
11 Wednesday 13/09/2023 | NSS Activity
12 Saturday 19/09/2023 | Industrial Visit
13 Wednesday 04/10/2023 | T&P Activity
14 Wednesday 11/10/2023 | Parents Meet
15 Thursday 12/10/2023 | NSS Activity
16 Wednesday 18/10/2023 | Session on Industry
17 Thursday 19/10/2023 | Session on Ansys / CATIA
18 Saturday 21/10/2023 | Online technical quize
19 Saturday 04/11/2023 | Conclusion of TE /BE
20 Monday 06/11/2023 | SPPU Oral exam start
List of Holidays
Sr.No. Day Date Holiday
1 Thursday 15/08/2023 Independence Day
2 Wednesday 30/08/2023 Raksha Bandhan 2
3 Thursday 14/09/2023 Pola
-4 Tuesday 19/09/2023 Ganesh Chaturthi
5 Thursday 28/09/2023 Anant Chaturdashi/ Eid —~A-Milad
6 Monday 02/10/2023 Gandhi Jayanti
7 Saturday 14/10/2023 Ghatasthapana
8 Tuesday 24/10/2023 Dashara
9 Thursday 09/11/2023 to Diwali
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